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ARNPRIOR : FEB 1992 : SCM

WOMEN 20-24 50 FREE 1. :32.27 Martindill, Karen 1000
WOMEN 20-24 50 FREE 2. :33.90 Choquette, Sylvie ARN
WOMEN 20-24 100 FREE 1. 1:13.39 Choquette, Sylvie ARN
WOMEN 20-24 50 BACK 1. :40.13 Martindill, Karen 1000
WOMEN 20-24 50 BREAST 1. :45.19 Pearse, Alison 1000
WOMEN 20-24 50 BREAST 2. :45.99 Martindill, Karen 1000
WOMEN 20-24 100 BREAST 1. 1:36.50 Choquette, Sylvie ARN
WOMEN 20-24 100 BREAST 2. 1:37.38 Pearse, Alison 1000
WOMEN 20-24 50 FLY 1. :36.49 Martindill, Karen 1000
WOMEN 20-24 50 FLY 2. :38.13 Choquette, Sylvie ARN
WOMEN 20-24 100 T.M. 1. 1:25.61 Choquette, Sylvie ARN
WOMEN 20-24 100 I.M. 2. 1:26.56 Martindill, Karen 1000
WOMEN 20-24 100 I.M. 3. 1:33.42 Pearse, Alison 1000
WOMEN 25-29 50 FREE 1. :34.53 Fry, Elizabeth NT
WOMEN 25-29 50 FREE 2. :35.20 Robertson, Kelly KAN
WOMEN 25-29 50 FREE 3. :37.14 Murray, Sharon WAVE
WOMEN 25-29 50 FREE 4. :37.42 Conrad, Joanie CAPS
WOMEN 25-29 50 FREE 5. :38.52 Rooney, Jane WAVE
WOMEN 25-29 100 FREE 1. 1:13.78 Moeck, Lori PEM
WOMEN 25-29 100 FREE 2. 1:14.14 Cantwell, Dawn OTTY
WOMEN 25-29 100 FREE 3. 1:16.31 Robertson, Kelly KAN
WOMEN 25-29 100 FREE 4. 1:16.70 Fry, Elizabeth NT
WOMEN 25-29 100 FREE 5. 1:18.91 Conrad, Joanie CAPS
WOMEN 25-29 100 FREE 6. 1:21.67 Murray, Susan WAVE
WOMEN 25-29 200 FREE 1. 2:39.70 Moeck, Lori PEM
WOMEN 25-29 200 FREE 2. 2:44.56 Robertson, Kelly KAN
WOMEN 25-29 200 FREE 3. 2:52.82 Conrad, Joanie CAPS
WOMEN 25-29 50 BACK 1. :35.39 Rink, Heather NEP
WOMEN 25-29 50 BACK 2. :39.41 Moeck, Lori PEM
WOMEN 25-29 50 BACK 3. :48.15 Fry, Elizabeth NT
WOMEN 25-29 50 BACK 4. :53.91 Hemming, Maryanna SWYM
WOMEN 25-29 100 BACK 1. 1:18.53 Rink, Heather NEP
WOMEN 25-29 100 BACK 2. 1:22.35 Moeck, Lori PEM
WOMEN 25-29 200 BACK 1. 2:54.73 Moeck, Lori PEM
WOMEN 25-29 50 BREAST 1. :44.47 Murray, Sharon WAVE
WOMEN 25-29 50 BREAST 2. :45.58 Robertson, Kelly KAN
WOMEN 25-29 50 BREAST 3. :49.34 Rooney, Jane WAVE
WOMEN 25-29 100 BREAST 1. 1:36.98 Moeck, Lori PEM
WOMEN 25-29 100 BREAST 2. 1:37.46 Robertson, Kelly KAN
WOMEN 25-29 100 BREAST 3. 2:02.50 Hemming, Maryanna SWYM
WOMEN 25-29 50 FLY 1. :34.64 Rink, Heather NEP
WOMEN 25-29 50 FLY 2. :40.15 Conrad, Joanie CAPS

file:///C:/Users/Craig/mso/public html/competition/res01073.htm 1/21/2014



ARNPRIOR FEB 1992 Page 2 of 12

WOMEN 25-29 50 FLY 3. :50.94 Hemming, Maryanna SWYM
WOMEN 25-29 100 FLY 1. 1:34.70 Conrad, Joanie CAPS
WOMEN 25-29 100 I.M. 1. 1:18.52 Rink, Heather NEP
WOMEN 25-29 100 I.M. 2. 1:27.02 Cantwell, Dawn OTTY
WOMEN 25-29 100 T.M. 3. 1:32.02 Murray, Susan WAVE
WOMEN 25-29 100 I.M. 4, 1:32.23 Fry, Elizabeth NT
WOMEN 25-29 100 I.M. 5. 1:33.35 Conrad, Joanie CAPS
WOMEN 25-29 100 T.M. 6. 1:48.53 Hemming, Maryanna SWYM
WOMEN 30-34 50 FREE 1. :39.44 Huggins, Brenda ARN
WOMEN 30-34 50 FREE 2. :39.49 Lester, Monica CP
WOMEN 30-34 50 FREE 3. :39.73 Sweet, Mary Beth OTTY
WOMEN 30-34 50 FREE 4. :39.88 Hebert, Urszula 1000
WOMEN 30-34 50 FREE 5. :41.36 Campbell, Barb OTTY
WOMEN 30-34 50 FREE 6. :43.23 Gervais, Joanne NEP
WOMEN 30-34 50 FREE 7. :45.59 Prince, Ruby ARN
WOMEN 30-34 50 FREE 8. :45.85 Forget, Annie PEM
WOMEN 30-34 50 FREE 9. :48.78 Frechette, Teresa WAVE
WOMEN 30-34 100 FREE 1. 1:20.59 Primeau, Barbara 1000
WOMEN 30-34 100 FREE 2. 1:32.53 Rogers, Lianne CP
WOMEN 30-34 100 FREE 3. 1:32.81 Hebert, Urszula 1000
WOMEN 30-34 100 FREE 4. 1:36.74 Sweet, Mary Beth OTTY
WOMEN 30-34 100 FREE 5. 1:37.35 Maguire, Fran CP
WOMEN 30-34 100 FREE 6. 1:38.44 Gervais, Joanne NEP
WOMEN 30-34 200 FREE 1 3:00.41 Primeau, Barbara 1000
WOMEN 30-34 200 FREE 2. 3:18.93 Lester, Monica CP
WOMEN 30-34 200 FREE 3. 3:39.40 Prince, Ruby ARN
WOMEN 30-34 50 BACK 1. :40.63 Primeau, Barbara 1000
WOMEN 30-34 50 BACK 2. :47.59 Huggins, Brenda ARN
WOMEN 30-34 50 BACK 3. :50.57 Maguire, Fran CP
WOMEN 30-34 50 BACK 4. :51.11 Sweet, Mary Beth OTTY
WOMEN 30-34 50 BACK 5. :52.44 Stadnyk, Jackie ARN
WOMEN 30-34 50 BACK 6. :53.30 Hebert, Urszula 1000
WOMEN 30-34 50 BACK 7. :53.45 Gervais, Joanne NEP
WOMEN 30-34 50 BACK 8. :54.39 Frechette, Teresa WAVE
WOMEN 30-34 50 BACK 9. :58.38 Forget, Annie PEM
WOMEN 30-34 100 BACK 1. 1:28.95 Primeau, Barbara 1000
WOMEN 30-34 100 BACK 2. 1:53.24 Stadnyk, Jackie ARN
WOMEN 30-34 100 BACK 3. 1:57.54 Sweet, Mary Beth OTTY
WOMEN 30-34 200 BACK 1. 3:53.09 Rogers, Lianne CP
WOMEN 30-34 200 BACK 2. 3:56.26 Stadnyk, Jackie ARN
WOMEN 30-34 200 BACK 3. 4:31.56 Lester, Monica CP
WOMEN 30-34 50 BREAST 1. :50.95 Prince, Ruby ARN
WOMEN 30-34 50 BREAST 2. :51.94 Campbell, Barb OTTY
WOMEN 30-34 50 BREAST 3. :53.87 Frechette, Teresa WAVE
WOMEN 30-34 50 BREAST 4. :56.13 Lester, Monica CP
WOMEN 30-34 50 BREAST 5. :56.42 Gervais, Joanne NEP
WOMEN 30-34 50 BREAST 6. :57.03 Forget, Annie PEM
WOMEN 30-34 100 BREAST 1. 1:47.27 Faniel, Nadine PMF
WOMEN 30-34 100 BREAST 2. 1:51.34 Maguire, Fran CP
WOMEN 30-34 100 BREAST 3. 1:53.15 Rogers, Lianne CP
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WOMEN 30-34 100 BREAST 4. 1:57.00 Frechette, Teresa WAVE
WOMEN 30-34 100 BREAST 5. 1:57.31 Campbell, Barb OTTY
WOMEN 30-34 100 BREAST 6 2:05.02 Gervais, Joanne NEP
WOMEN 30-34 50 FLY 1. :43.61 Faniel, Nadine PMF
WOMEN 30-34 50 FLY 2. :54.67 Stadnyk, Jackie ARN
WOMEN 30-34 50 FLY 3. :55.87 Frechette, Teresa WAVE
WOMEN 30-34 50 FLY 4. :56.78 Forget, Annie PEM
WOMEN 30-34 100 I.M. 1. 1:27.79 Primeau, Barbara 1000
WOMEN 30-34 100 I.M. 2. 1:38.57 Faniel, Nadine PMF
WOMEN 30-34 100 I.M. 3. 1:42.04 Rogers, Lianne CP

WOMEN 30-34 100 I.M. 4, 1:53.42 Stadnyk, Jackie ARN
WOMEN 30-34 100 I.M. 5. 1:54.31 Frechette, Teresa WAVE
WOMEN 30-34 100 I.M. 6. 1:54.95 Hebert, Urszula 1000
WOMEN 35-39 50 FREE 1. :40.06 Lynch, Mary CP

WOMEN 35-39 50 FREE 2. :42.70 Macdowall, Gail ARN
WOMEN 35-39 100 FREE 1. 1:17.08 Squire, Donna 1000
WOMEN 35-39 100 FREE 2. 1:38.65 Lynch, Mary CP

WOMEN 35-39 100 FREE 3. 1:38.660 Macdowall, Gail ARN
WOMEN 35-39 200 FREE 1. 2:55.27 Squire, Donna 1000
WOMEN 35-39 50 BACK 1. :42 .85 Squire, Donna 1000
WOMEN 35-39 50 BACK 2. :46.30 Lynch, Mary Cp

WOMEN 35-39 50 BACK 3. :54.29 Macdowall, Gail ARN
WOMEN 35-39 50 BREAST 1. :53.06 Macdowall, Gail ARN
WOMEN 35-39 100 BREAST 1. 1:39.45 Squire, Donna 1000
WOMEN 35-39 100 BREAST 2. 1:57.78 Lynch, Mary CP

WOMEN 35-39 100 BREAST 3. 1:58.84 Macdowall, Gail ARN
WOMEN 35-39 50 FLY 1. :40.29 Squire, Donna 1000
WOMEN 35-39 100 I.M. 1. 1:52.27 Macdowall, Gail ARN
WOMEN 40-44 50 FREE 1. :36.56 Milne, Kathleen TECH
WOMEN 40-44 50 FREE 2. :39.51 Clinton, Joyce CP

WOMEN 40-44 100 FREE 1. 1:20.63 Milne, Kathleen TECH
WOMEN 40-44 100 FREE 2. 1:39.55 Hills, Francine GBAY
WOMEN 40-44 100 FREE 3. 1:45.60 Rimmer, Diane CP

WOMEN 40-44 50 BACK 1. :42.94 Lemay, Pamela ARN
WOMEN 40-44 50 BACK 2. 1:01.74 Rimmer, Diane CP

WOMEN 40-44 100 BACK 1. 1:32.69 Lemay, Pamela ARN
WOMEN 40-44 100 BACK 2. 2:13.061 Rimmer, Diane CP

WOMEN 40-44 50 BREAST 1. 144,77 Milne, Kathleen TECH
WOMEN 40-44 50 BREAST 2. :51.66 Hills, Francine GBAY
WOMEN 40-44 100 BREAST 1. 1:38.88 Milne, Kathleen TECH
WOMEN 40-44 100 BREAST 2. 1:55.52 Hills, Francine GBAY
WOMEN 40-44 100 BREAST 3. 2:02.34 Clinton, Joyce CP

WOMEN 40-44 100 BREAST 4. 2:05.40 Rimmer, Diane CP

file:///C:/Users/Craig/mso/public html/competition/res01073.htm 1/21/2014



ARNPRIOR FEB 1992

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN

WOMEN
WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN
WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN

WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN

WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN

WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN

WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN

WOMEN
WOMEN

WOMEN

40-44

40-44

40-44
40-44
40-44

45-49
45-49

45-49

45-49

45-49
45-49

45-49

45-49

45-49
45-49
45-49

45-49

45-49

50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54

50-54
50-54
50-54

50-54
50-54
50-54

50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54

50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54

50-54
50-54

50-54

50

100

100
100
100

50
50

100

200

50
50

100

200

50
50
50

100

100

50
50
50
50

100
100
100

200
200
200

50
50
50
50

100
50
50
50
50

100
100

50

FLY

FLY

HoH
QIS

FREE
FREE

FREE

FREE

BACK
BACK

BACK

BACK

BREAST
BREAST
BREAST

BREAST

I.M.

FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE

FREE
FREE
FREE

FREE
FREE
FREE

BACK
BACK
BACK
BACK

BACK

BREAST
BREAST
BREAST
BREAST

BREAST
BREAST

FLY

N -

N -

w N

=

N -

DSw N

DSw N

Sw N

=

=

w W

=

:38.

:49.

:29.
:35.
:48

:46.
:53.

:30.

144,

:53
:03.

:13.

242

:51.
:04.
:07.

:20.

:18.

:40.
142
:49
:08.

: 33
: 37
:38.

:31.
:39.
:10.

:53.
:54.
:55.
:20.

:02.
:53.
:55.
:58
:08.

:57.
:03.

:52.

51

15

44
51

.28

55
11

74

83

.29

32

99

.29

38
13
84
07
57

38

.29
.20

86

.23
.28

54

60
85
84

90
16
58
95

18

63
01

.20

93

56
13

52

Lemay, Pamela
Lemay, Pamela

Lemay, Pamela
Milne, Kathleen
Hills, Francine

Ball, Yohanna
Stote, Judy

Taillefer, Joan
Stote, Judy

Ball, Yohanna
Kivinen, Loretta

Kivinen, Loretta
Kivinen, Loretta

Ball, Yohanna
Kivinen, Loretta
Stote, Judy

Kivinen, Loretta
Kivinen, Loretta

Givenrod, Jennifer
Kilby, Ann

Jager, Corinne
Hodgins, Pat

Devine, Alexandra
Givenrod, Jennifer
Kilby, Ann

Kilby, Ann
Givenrod, Jennifer
Jager, Corinne

Jager, Corinne
Moskos, Ria
Devine, Alexandra
Hodgins, Pat

Jager, Corinne
Moskos, Ria
Devine, Alexandra
Jager, Corinne

Hodgins, Pat

Moskos, Ria
Devine, Alexandra

Moskos, Ria
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Kilby, Ann
Devine, Alexandra
Kilby, Ann
Moskos, Ria
Jager, Corinne
Hodgins, Pat
Niblett, Patricia

Niblett, Patricia
Mason Ward, Lesley

Mason Ward, Lesley
Mason Ward, Lesley
Niblett, Patricia

Mason Ward, Lesley

Mason Ward, Lesley
Niblett, Patricia

Heyding, Grace
Hoare, Madge

Hoare, Madge
Heyding, Grace

Heyding, Grace
Hoare, Madge

Carlyle, Muriel
Aikenhead, Ruth

Carlyle, Muriel
Carlyle, Muriel
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Aikenhead, Ruth
Carlyle, Muriel
Carlyle, Muriel
Aikenhead, Ruth

Carlyle, Muriel
Aikenhead, Ruth

Murdock, Michael
Cressman, Jeff
Payne, Paul

Murdock, Michael
Payne, Paul
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MEN 20-24 50 BACK 1. :39.15 Cressman, Jeff PMF
MEN 20-24 50 BACK 2. :54.04 Payne, Paul PMF
MEN 20-24 50 BREAST 1. :36.91 Cressman, Jeff PMF
MEN 20-24 100 BREAST 1. 1:24.10 Cressman, Jeff PMF
MEN 20-24 100 BREAST 2. 1:45.08 Payne, Paul PMF
MEN 20-24 100 I.M. 1. 1:17.92 Cressman, Jeff PMF
MEN 25-29 50 FREE 1. :30.53 Moodie, Michael M WAVE
MEN 25-29 50 FREE 2. :31.44 Merpaw, Dave ARN
MEN 25-29 50 FREE 3. :32.04 Hemming, Paul J SWYM
MEN 25-29 50 FREE 4. :34.19 Warren, Mike WAVE
MEN 25-29 100 FREE 1. :59.91 Dodge, Steve OTTY
MEN 25-29 100 FREE 2. 1:04.16 Lithgow, Peter CAPS
MEN 25-29 100 FREE 3. 1:09.11 Moodie, Michael M WAVE
MEN 25-29 100 FREE 4. 1:09.63 Merpaw, Dave ARN
MEN 25-29 100 FREE 5. 1:18.53 Warren, Mike WAVE
MEN 25-29 200 FREE 1. 2:21.02 Lithgow, Peter CAPS
MEN 25-29 200 FREE 2. 2:45.66 Merpaw, Dave ARN
MEN 25-29 50 BACK 1. :37.09 Moodie, Michael M WAVE
MEN 25-29 100 BACK 1. 1:15.59 Lithgow, Peter CAPS
MEN 25-29 100 BACK 2. 1:19.42 Biggs, Randy WAVE
MEN 25-29 50 BREAST 1. :38.78 Merpaw, Dave ARN
MEN 25-29 50 BREAST 2. 41,77 Hemming, Paul J SWYM
MEN 25-29 100 BREAST 1. 1:28.57 Merpaw, Dave ARN
MEN 25-29 100 BREAST 2. 1:37.60 Warren, Mike WAVE
MEN 25-29 100 BREAST 3. 1:39.10 Hemming, Paul J SWYM
MEN 25-29 50 FLY 1. :31.53 Lithgow, Peter CAPS
MEN 25-29 50 FLY 2. :32.51 Dodge, Steve OTTY
MEN 25-29 50 FLY 3. :32.66 Biggs, Randy WAVE
MEN 25-29 50 FLY 4. :35.74 Merpaw, Dave ARN
MEN 25-29 100 FLY 1. 1:16.43 Lithgow, Peter CAPS
MEN 25-29 100 FLY 2. 1:23.75 Merpaw, Dave ARN
MEN 25-29 100 I.M. 1. 1:13.36 Lithgow, Peter CAPS
MEN 25-29 100 T.M. 2. 1:15.93 Biggs, Randy WAVE
MEN 25-29 100 I.M. 3. 1:16.13 Dodge, Steve OTTY
MEN 25-29 100 I.M. 4. 1:17.48 Moodie, Michael M WAVE
MEN 25-29 100 T.M. 5. 1:19.82 Merpaw, Dave ARN
MEN 25-29 100 I.M. 6. 1:33.54 Warren, Mike WAVE
MEN 30-34 50 FREE 1. :26.71 Loughrey, Ian 1000
MEN 30-34 50 FREE 2. :27.24 Farmer, Jim ARN
MEN 30-34 50 FREE 3. :27.53 Anzai, Tom SWYM
MEN 30-34 50 FREE 4. :29.21 Wells, Don CAPS
MEN 30-34 50 FREE 5. :31.45 Franks, Greg CAPS
MEN 30-34 50 FREE 6. :33.10 Diotte, Steve NEP
MEN 30-34 50 FREE 7. :33.44 Primeau, Paul 1000
MEN 30-34 50 FREE 8. :33.51 Fournier, Luc SWYM
MEN 30-34 50 FREE 9. :36.74 Marcoux, Frank PMF
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Stables, Donald

Loughrey, Ian
Anzai, Tom
Wells, Don
Nicholson, Colin
Franks, Greg
Diotte, Steve
Primeau, Paul
Marcoux, Frank
Stables, Donald

Wells, Don
Loughrey, Ian
Cowie, Ross
Nicholson, Colin

Wells, Don
Fournier, Luc
Marcoux, Frank

Wells, Don
Loughrey, Ian
Cowie, Ross
Fournier, Luc

Wells, Don

Anzai, Tom
Wells, Don
Nicholson, Colin
Primeau, Paul
Fournier, Luc
Marcoux, Frank
Stables, Donald

Wells, Don
Nicholson, Colin
Primeau, Paul
Fournier, Luc
Diotte, Steve
Stables, Donald

Loughrey, Ian
Anzai, Tom
Wells, Don
Cowie, Ross
Fournier, Luc

Farmer, Jim
Loughrey, Ian
Wells, Don
Cowie, Ross
Franks, Greg

Loughrey, Ian
Anzai, Tom
Wells, Don
Nicholson, Colin
Franks, Greg
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Fournier, Luc
Diotte, Steve
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Henry, Jack
Campbell, Howard
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Belanger, Larry

Wright, Jim
Simper, Tom
Sorensen, Mike
Henry, Jack
Campbell, Howard
Guzzo, Gerald
Belanger, Larry

Wright, Jim
Sorensen, Mike
Simper, Tom
Mann, Ted
Henry, Jack
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Campbell, Howard
Mann, Ted

Guzzo, Gerald
Henry, Jack

Wright, Jim
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Henry, Jack
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Campbell, Howard
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Guzzo, Gerald
Belanger, Larry
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Wright, Jim
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Heiss, Werner
Spencer, John
Jowett, Alan
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Zeeman, Joe

Coombes, George
Robertson, Brian
Heiss, Werner
Spencer, John
Bol, Matthew
Mckenzie, John
Giles, Robert
Crawford, Rick

Robertson, Brian
Giles, Robert
Coombes, George
Bol, Matthew
Crawford, Rick

Spencer, John
Jowett, Alan

Lavender, Everett

Crawford, Rick
Zeeman, Joe

Giles, Robert

Heiss, Werner
Jowett, Alan
Welch, Ted
Crawford, Rick
Zeeman, Joe

Heiss, Werner
Welch, Ted
Mckenzie, John
Bol, Matthew
Giles, Robert
Zeeman, Joe

Coombes, George
Mckenzie, John
Bol, Matthew

Jowett, Alan
Mckenzie, John
Bol, Matthew

Mitchell, Tony
Thomas, Gordon
Ewart, John
Lacroix, Norm
Baxter, Rick
Hollywood, Rudy
Abdelnour, Razek
Pearse, Arthur

Ewart, John
Hollywood, Rudy
Thomas, Gordon
Abdelnour, Razek
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Mitchell, Tony
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Pearse, Arthur

Abdelnour, Razek

Thomas, Gordon
Baxter, Rick
Lacroix, Norm

Pearse, Arthur

Abdelnour, Razek

Baxter, Rick

Mitchell, Tony
Mitchell, Tony
Hollywood, Rudy

Baxter, Rick

Grubb, Bill
Hoffman, Ron

Durr, Laurence
Hoffman, Ron

Durr, Laurence

Grubb, Bill
Hoffman, Ron

Chown, Ralph
Grubb, Bill

Land, Bob
Land, Bob
Land, Bob
Land, Bob
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Land, Bob
Land, Bob
Givenrod, Doug

Givenrod, Doug
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